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Colby High School Volleyball

Colby High School volleyball team members are listed from left. Front row: Courtney 
Van Eaton, Michaela Giebler, Jordan O’Malley, Hannah Johnston, Bailey Foss, Lexie 
Sims, Kalea Robert, Callie Siruta and Kambri Garrett. Middle row: Madisyn Haggard, 
Danielle Foster, Gabby Wilson, Morgan Mengel, Tatym Rundel, Haileigh Shull, Karly 

Shull, Abby Friesen, Brooklyn Bange, Brielle McKee and Elizabeth Koel. Back row: 
Lauren Dempewolf, Lara Stephens, Desi Schippers, Darby Sager, Kaylee Rehmer, 
Brenly Terrell, Hannah Strange, Hailey Schindler, Courtney Reilly, Shaila Giebler, 
Krystal Lowe, Allie Friesen and Tessa Krzycki.

Times are junior varsity followed by varsity unless otherwise noted.
Tuesday, Sept. 3, 4 p.m. — at Norton Quadrangular (Holcomb, TMP )
Thursday, Sept. 5, 4 p.m., (C team only) — Colby Quadrangular (TMP, Norton, Oakley)
Tuesday, Sept. 10, 4 p.m. (C team also) — At St. Francis Triangular (Oberlin)
Saturday, Sept. 14, 9 a.m. (JV only) — at Scott City Tournament
Saturday, Sept. 14, 9 a.m. (C team only) — at Dodge City Tournament
Tuesday, Sept. 17, 4 p.m. — at Liberal Quadrangular (Ulysses, Guy, Okla.)
Thursday, Sept. 19, 3 p.m. — Colby Quadrangular (Hoxie, Oakley, Scott City)
Thursday, Sept. 19, 3 p.m. (C team only) � at Wheatland Quadrangular (Hays, Norton)
Saturday, Sept. 21, 8:30 a.m. (V only) — at Liberal Tournament
Saturday, Sept. 28, 8:30 a.m. (V only) — at Topeka Seaman Tournament
Saturday, Sept. 28, 8:30 a.m. (C team only) — at Rawlins County Tournament

Thursday, Oct. 3, 3 p.m. (C team only) —at Grainfi eld Quadrangular (Hays, Garden City)
Saturday, Oct. 5, 9 a.m. (V only) — at Oakley Tournament
Saturday, Oct. 5, 9 a.m. (JV only) — Colby Tournament
Monday, Oct. 7, 4 p.m. — at Hays Quadrangular (Phillipsburg, Liberal)
Monday, Oct. 7, 4 p.m. (C team only) — vs. McCook, Neb.
Saturday, Oct. 12, 8 a.m. (JV and C) — at Hays Tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 15, 4:30 p.m. (C also) —Colby Triangular (Oberlin, Quinter)
Thursday, Oct. 17, 4 p.m. (C team only) — at Garden City Quadrangular (Goodland, 

Scott City)
 Saturday,Oct. 19, 10 a.m. — Great West Athletic Conference tournament in Colby
Sub-state tournament action begins Saturday, Oct. 26.
 

Schedule

Saturday, Sept. 7, 10 a.m. — vs. Goodland and Burlington, Colo. (7th grade)
Saturday, Sept. 7, 9 a.m. — at Ulysses Tournament (8th grade)
Thursday, Sept. 12, 4:30 p.m. — At Oakley
Saturday, Sept. 14, 10 a.m. — at Goodland Quadrangular (Holcomb, Ulysses)
Tuesday, Sept. 17, 5 p.m. — at Burlington, Colo.
Thursday, Sept. 19, 4 p.m. — at Scott City Quadrangular (Oakley, Ulysses)
Saturday, Sept. 21, 10 a.m. — at Oakley Tuesday, Sept. 24, 5 p.m. — at Goodland Trian-

gular (Burlington)

Thursday, Sept. 26, 4 p.m. — at Hays Triangular (McPherson) (8th grade)
Saturday, Sept. 28, 9 a..m. — at Ulysses Triangular (Scott City) (7th grade)
Monday, Sept. 30, 4 p.m. — Colby Triangular (Goodland, Oakley) (8th grade)
Tuesday, Oct. 1, 4 p.m. — at Holcomb
Saturday, Oct. 5, 10 a.m. — Colby Triangular (Goodland, Oakley) (7th grade)
Thursday, Oct. 10, 4 p.m. — vs. Norton
Saturday, Oct. 12, 9 a.m. — GWAC 
tournament at Holcomb

Junior High Schedule
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